
 

 

2020-2021 Program Schedule  

Date Day Time Topics 

September 8, 2020 Tuesday 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Orientation 

September 17-18, 2020 Thursday-Friday 
8:00 am Thur - 12:00 
pm Friday 

Overnight Retreat 

October 9, 2020 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Business Economy 

November 6, 2020 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Planning & Infrastructure 

December 11, 2020 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Education 

January 8, 2021 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Healthcare 

February 5, 2021 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Public Safety 

March 5, 2021 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Human Services 

April 9, 2021 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Culture & Tourism 

May 7, 2021 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Natural Resources 

June 11, 2021 Friday 7:45 am - 5:00 pm Stepping Forward into Leadership 

 

*Attendance Policy: Full attendance of Retreat is required. Class members should attend Orientation and all 9 Sessions (two excused absences are permitted). 

Starting times for sessions are approximate and subject to change. 


